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Canberra National Pistol Club.
2A24 Canberra 3OOO
21 September

Revolver

22/09/2024 5:25 PM

Final Results

High Master
1 13 (3147) Brus, Dean Orange 1488 100 239-21 180-13 235-12 240-15 594-39

2 12 (4900) Bms, Peter Orange 1483 98 240-21 180-12 233-11 239-17 591-37

3 9 (5580) Taranto, Simon Gosford 1448 66 239-16 176-6 214-3 236-10 583-31

Master
1 6 (4934) Willing Jeff

2 4 Stacey, Geoff

3 7 (-s579) Hubert. Derek

4 3 (6761) Henry, Iain

5 5 (5370) Patch. CeotT

Expert
| 2 (7573) Stelzer, David

2 1A (6785) Noakes, Peter

Sharpshooter
1 1l (6786) Dawson, Paul

CNPC

CNPC

Cumnock

SSPC

CNPC

1464 82 238-20 179-13 226-8 238-11 583-30

1449 52 236-t6 175- 4 23t- 5 227- 3 s80-24

144s 7s 239-21 179- 8 216- 4 237-13 st4-29

1437 66 235-10 176-10 213- 5 233-11 580-30

r4lri 47 22s-14 173-s 223-4 228-s s69-r9

popc 1437 51 237-14 177-7 224-4 nA-5 569-21

cNpc 1366 38 231-7 169-3 i88-0 226-5 ss2-23

cNpcr 1315 29 220-s r75-B 189-1 218-2 513-13
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Rep 45
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Canberra National Pistol Club.
2024 Canberra 3OOO
21 September

Pistol

22/09/2024 5:33 PM

Final Results

High Master
I 12 (4900) Brus, Peter

Master
1 3 {6761) Henry, Iain

2 I (5580) Taranto, Simon

3 4 Stacey, Geoff

4 7 (5579) Hutrerf, Derek

s 6 (4934) Wiltrins Jeff

Orange 1481 88 240-24 176-9 234-8 236-11 595-36

SSPC

Gostbrd

CNPC

Cumnock

CNPC

1462 67 237-13 176-10 230-9 233-5 586-30

1460 63 239-i8 178-r1 230-5 237-9 576-20

1442 51 237-14 174-6 231-4 22',7-7 513-20

1398 49 232-7 179-10 192-3 230-7 565-22

1387 45 237-13 175- t't 206- 3 225- 3 544-20

Expert
I 2 {7573) Stclzer, David POPC 1405 47 235-12 110-6 218-2 229-1 553-20

2 5 (5370) Patch, Geoff cNpc 1392 42 231-10 170-5 246-3 221-5 564-19

Sharpshooter
1 10 (6785) IrJoakes. Peter CNPC 1244 28 237-12 162- L 146- 1 198- 1 501-13

2 8 (6044) Ford, Mike CNPC 1223 23 205-7 171-s 128- l 208-0 511-10
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Canberra National Pistol CIub.
2A24 Canberra 3OOO
21 September

WA1SOO Optical Revolver

22/09/2024 5:36 PM

Final Results

High Master
1 13 (3147)

2 9 (ss80)

2 3 {6761) Henry, Iain

3 7 (5579) Hubert, Derek

4 2 {7573) Stelzer, David

Sharpshooter
I I i (6786) Dawson, Paul

Brus, Dean Orange 1493 88 239-19 180-11 238- B 239-12 597-38

Taranto, Simon Gosford 1485 91 237-17 179-15 239-14 236-15 594-30

Master
1 6 (4934) Willins Jeff CNPC 1467 74 239-20 t78-12 232- q 232- 7 586-26

SSPC

Cumnock

POPC

1463 69 239-12 t79-12 229- 1 232-t0 584-34

1457 83 244-1',7 17'/-B 217-8 239-14 584-36

1437 57 238-r3 175-6 208-2 231-6 585-30

CNPC 13s8 33 222- 9 t73- 4 204- 4 216- 3 513-13

aA l-Ll a.tf
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Rep Total Xs 42



Canberra National Pistol Club,
2024 Canberra 3OOO
21 September

WA1SOO Optical Pistol

22/09/2024 5:35 PM

Final Results

Master
1 4 Stacey, Geoff

2 9 (5580) Taranto, Simon

CNPC t465 63 236-14 177-10 229- 7 235-t0 588-26

Cosford 1422 74 238-16 171- 1 lB1- 0 236-13 596-44
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